DEERFIELD #28 - SHORT

19.1 Miles
@Mile FLAT +/- 125 ft Dist
R| 0.1 [IRVINE CENTER 0.9
*L| 1.0 [HARVARD 2.4
R| 3.4 |[MAIN 2.6
*L| 6.0 [SUNFLOWER 3.3
L| 9.3 |[HYLAND onto SW corner| 0.1

Greenleaf Gourmet
Hyland & Sunflower, Costa Mesa

R| 9.4 [SUNFLOWER (east) 3.3
R| 12.7 [MAIN 0.4
*L| 13.1 [RED HILL 1.3
R| 14.4 |[ALTON 1.7
*L| 16.1 |HARVARD 1.5
R| 17.6 [PASEO WESTPARK 0.2
L| 17.8 [HEARTHSTONE 0.3
R| 18.1 |DEERFIELD 0.4
R| 18.5 |DEER SPRING 0.1
R| 18.6 [DEERWOOD W 0.4
L| 19.0 [DEERWOOD to start

ele 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18
(feet) distance in miles

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org
QUESTIONS / COMMENTS: rides@bikeirvine.org

SAT28 S https://ridewithgps.com/routes/29275767

DEERFIELD #28 - SHORT

19.1 Miles
@Mile FLAT +/- 125 ft Dist
R| 0.1 [IRVINE CENTER 0.9
*L| 1.0 [HARVARD 2.4
R| 3.4 |[MAIN 2.6
*L| 6.0 [SUNFLOWER 3.3
L| 9.3 |[HYLAND onto SW corner| 0.1

Greenleaf Gourmet
Hyland & Sunflower, Costa Mesa

R| 9.4 [SUNFLOWER (east) 3.3
R| 12.7 [MAIN 0.4
*L| 13.1 [RED HILL 1.3
R| 14.4 |[ALTON 1.7
*L| 16.1 |HARVARD 1.5
R| 17.6 [PASEO WESTPARK 0.2
L| 17.8 [HEARTHSTONE 0.3
R| 18.1 |DEERFIELD 0.4
R| 18.5 |DEER SPRING 0.1
R| 18.6 [DEERWOOD W 0.4
L| 19.0 [DEERWOOD to start

ele 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18
(feet) distance in miles

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org
QUESTIONS / COMMENTS: rides@bikeirvine.org
SAT28 S https://ridewithgps.com/routes/29275767




DEERFIELD #28 - MEDIUM

DEERFIELD #28 - MEDIUM

26.4 Miles

@Mile FLAT +/-312 ft Dist
L | 0.1 [IRVINE CENTER 0.4
R| 0.5 |YALE 0.2
R| 0.7 |WEST YALE LOOP 0.8
R | 1.5 |WARNER 1.6
L| 3.1 [TUSTIN RCH/VON KARMAN| 3.4
R| 6.5 |BIRCH/MESA 23
L | 8.8 |[ORANGE 1.3
R | 10.1 |22nd St./ VICTORIA 1.6
R | 11.7 |PLACENTIA / MESA VERDE | 2.5
L | 14.2 BAKER 0.2
L | 14.4 [LABRADOR 0.1
R | 14.5 |GIBRALTAR / CALIFORNIA | 1.2
L | 15.7 |footpath thru Moon Park 0.1
R | 15.8 |Santa Ana River Tr (path) 0.5
BR| 16.3 |exit SART to MACARTHUR 0.0
R | 16.3 [MACARTHUR 0.2
R | 16.5 |HYLAND 0.5
BR| 17.0 |SW corner @ SUNFLOWER | 0.1

Greenleaf Gourmet / Portola Coffee
Hyland & Sunflower, Costa Mesa

26.4 Miles
@Mile FLAT +/-312 ft Dist
L| 0.1 [IRVINE CENTER 0.4
R| 0.5 |YALE 0.2
R| 0.7 |WEST YALE LOOP 0.8
R| 1.5 |WARNER 1.6
L| 3.1 [TUSTIN RCH/VON KARMAN| 3.4
R| 6.5 |BIRCH/MESA 2.3
L | 8.8 |ORANGE 1.3
R | 10.1 |22nd St. / VICTORIA 1.6
R | 11.7 |PLACENTIA/ MESA VERDE | 2.5
L | 14.2 |BAKER 0.2
L | 14.4 [LABRADOR 0.1
R | 14.5 |GIBRALTAR / CALIFORNIA | 1.2
L | 15.7 |footpath thru Moon Park 0.1
R | 15.8 |Santa Ana River Tr (path) 0.5
BR| 16.3 |exit SART to MACARTHUR 0.0
R|16.3 [MACARTHUR 0.2
R|16.5 |HYLAND 0.5
BR| 17.0 |SW corner @ SUNFLOWER 0.1
Greenleaf Gourmet / Portola Coffee
Hyland & Sunflower, Costa Mesa
R | 17.1 |SUNFLOWER 3.4
R | 20.5 [MAIN 1.4
*L| 21.9 [VON KARMAN/TUSTIN RCH| 2.4
R | 24.3 [MOFFETT 1.0
X | 25.3 [HARVARD 0.0
to| 25.3 |PASEO WESTPARK 0.1
L | 25.4 [HEARTHSTONE 0.1
R | 25.5 |IRVINE CENTER DR 0.8
*L| 26.3 IDEERWOOD to start
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ele 5 10 15 20 25
(feet) distance in miles

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org
QUESTIONS / COMMENTS: rides@bikeirvine.org

SAT28M2 https://ridewithgps.com/routes/29275742

R | 17.1 |SUNFLOWER 3.4
R | 20.5 [MAIN 1.4
*L | 21.9 [VON KARMAN/TUSTIN RCH| 2.4
R | 24.3 [MOFFETT 1.0
X | 25.3 |HARVARD 0.0
to| 25.3 |PASEO WESTPARK 0.1
L | 25.4 [ HEARTHSTONE 0.1
R | 25.5 |[IRVINE CENTER DR 0.8
*L| 26.3 IDEERWOOD f{o start

ele 5 10 15 20
(feet) distance in miles

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org
QUESTIONS / COMMENTS: rides@bikeirvine.org
SAT28M2 https://ridewithgps.com/routes/29275742




DEERFIELD #28 - LONG

37.3 Miles

@Mile +/- 472 ft Dist
R | 0.0 [IRVINE CENTER 1.0
*L| 1.0 |HARVARD 0.9
R| 1.9 (WARNER 0.8
L | 2.7 |TUSTIN RCH/VON KARMAN | 3.4
R| 6.1 |BIRCH/MESA 1.9
L | 8.0 |[IRVINE AVE 21
*L{10.1 |DOVER 1.3
R|11.4 |PCH 8.7
R | 20.1 |SEAPOINT 0.9
R | 21.0 |GARFIELD 4.2
*L| 25.2 |WARD 1.1
R | 26.3 [TALBERT / MACARTHUR 1.1
R | 27.4 |HYLAND 0.5
BR| 27.9 [SW corner @ SUNFLOWER 0.1

Greenleaf Gourmet or Portola Coffee
Hyland & Sunflower -- Costa Mesa

R | 28.0 ISUNFLOWER 3.3
R | 31.3 [MAIN 1.5
L | 32.8 [VON KARMAN/TUSTIN RCH| 2.0
R | 34.8 [WARNER 0.8
L | 35.6 |HARVARD 0.6
R | 36.2 |PASEO WESTPARK 0.1
R | 36.3 |[HEARTHSTONE 0.2
R | 36.5 |IRVINE CENTER 0.7
*L| 37.2|DEERWOOD fo start

100
o

ele 5 10 15 20 25 30 35
(feet) distance in miles

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org
QUESTIONS / COMMENTS: rides@bikeirvine.org
SAT28 L  https://ridewithgps.com/routes/30220731

DEERFIELD #28 - LONG

37.3 Miles

@Mile +/- 472 ft Dist
R| 0.0 [IRVINE CENTER 1.0
*L| 1.0 |[HARVARD 0.9
R| 1.9 [WARNER 0.8
L | 2.7 |TUSTIN RCH/VON KARMAN | 3.4
R| 6.1 |BIRCH/MESA 1.9
L | 8.0 |[IRVINE AVE 21
*L | 10.1 |DOVER 1.3
R| 11.4 |PCH 8.7
R | 20.1 |[SEAPOINT 0.9
R | 21.0 |GARFIELD 4.2
*L| 25.2 |WARD 1.1
R|26.3 [TALBERT /| MACARTHUR 1.1
R | 27.4 |HYLAND 0.5
BR| 27.9 [SW corner @ SUNFLOWER 0.1

Greenleaf Gourmet or Portola Coffee
Hyland & Sunflower -- Costa Mesa

R | 28.0 [SUNFLOWER 3.3
R| 31.3 IMAIN 1.5
L | 32.8 [VON KARMAN/TUSTIN RCH| 2.0
R | 34.8 [WARNER 0.8
L | 35.6 |HARVARD 0.6
R | 36.2 |PASEO WESTPARK 0.1
R | 36.3 HEARTHSTONE 0.2
R [ 36.5 |IRVINE CENTER 0.7
*L | 37.2 |DEERWOOD fo start

100
o

ele 5 10 15 20 25 30 35
(feet) distance in miles

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org
QUESTIONS / COMMENTS: rides@bikeirvine.org
SAT28 L  https://ridewithgps.com/routes/30220731




